Position

Fin Analyst/Database Analyst

Accounting Manager

Sr. Accountant

Accountant

Student Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Municipal Water District of
Orange County

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages
$106,948

$98,359

$71,472

$65,978

$10,594



