	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fin Analyst/Database Analyst		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Finance	\$106,948
2.	Accounting Manager		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Finance	\$98,359
3.	Sr. Accountant		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Finance	\$71,472
4.	Accountant		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Finance	\$65,978
5.	Student Intern		Municipal Water District of Orange County	Finance	\$10,594